
The LGL Edge® Series
Since 2000, Let’s Go Learn, Inc. (LGL) has served K-12 districts and schools with effective, digital
curriculum tools. Our company mission is to support educators and students and their families
with a top-tier catalog of educational products that fill gaps, strengthen skills and strategies, and
increase academic and personal achievement. Our catalog continues to grow as educators
request additional instructional support.

❖ LGL Math and ELA/Reading Series
➢ LGL Math Edge

■ Includes adaptive diagnostic and formative assessments and
progress monitoring

➢ LGL ELA/Reading Edge
■ Includes adaptive diagnostic and formative assessments and

progress monitoring
➢ LGL High School Equivalency Math Edge

■ Includes test preparation content for GED® and HiSET®
➢ LGL High School Equivalency Reading Edge

■ Includes test preparation content for GED® and HiSET®

❖ LGL Transition/Daily Life Skills Edge Series
➢ LGL Digital Literacy Edge

■ Meets ISTE standards
■ For transition programs includes use of everyday technology
■ 60 lessons

➢ LGL Financial Literacy Edge
■ High school economics class content
■ For transition programs, teaches basics such as bank accounts and

credit
➢ LGL Work & Life Skills Edge

■ Life skills class content for middle/high
■ For transitions programs includes work skills content
■ 30 lessons

© 2023 Let’s Go Learn, Inc. All rights reserved. Let’s Go Learn, OAASIS, DORA-Diagnostic Online Reading
Assessment, DOMA-Diagnostic Online Math Assessment, ADAM-Diagnostic Online Math Assessment, and LGL Edge
are registered trademarks of Let’s Go Learn, Inc. GED is a registered trademark of Testing Service LLC. HiSET is a
registered trademark of PSI Services LLC.



LGL Edge Math Edge

Count Find 5 K
How Many 5 K
Count Find 10 K
Counting Cows K
Count to 10 K
Listen 10 K
How Many 10 K
Shape Position A K
Listen 20 K

Count to 20 K

Missing Numbers K

Compare groups K

Name That Shape K

Add Basics K

Hop Ahead A K

Add Count Together K

Addition Facts 1s K

Add Make 10 K

Hop Back A K

Add Subtract Word Problems K

Sort Classify K

Count Squares K

2D 3D Shapes K

Which Group 20 K

Listen 50 K

Number Parade 10 K

Make 10 K

Count to 50 K

Number Names to 20 K

Number Names to 100 K

Compare to 10 K

Hop Ahead B K

Subtraction Basics K

Add Count On K

Compose 19 K

Count Triangles K

Addition Facts 2s K

Addition Facts 3s K

Add Count 3 K

Addition Facts 4s K

Hop Ahead Back A K

Hop Back B K

Sort Count A K

Building Shapes K

Which Group 10 K

Counting Sheep 10 K

Counting Sheep 20 K

Sort Count B K

Count to 80 K

Listen 100 K

Number Line Basics K

Count to 100 K

Decompose K

Shapes Positions B K

Addition Facts 1 to 5 K

Count Circles K

Hop Ahead Back B K

Compare Shapes K

Compose Shapes K

Section Challenge K

Subtract Count Back 1

Skip Count by 2s 1

Group by 10s 1

Addition Facts 5s 1

Telling Time 1

Compare to 50 1

Addition Facts 6s 1

Addition Facts 7s 1

Add to 100 A No Group 1

Early Fractions Intro 1

Multiple Measures 1

Add Count to 6 1

Addition Facts 8s 1

705 Wellesley Ave. - Kensington, CA 94708
Main: 888-618-7323 - Fax: 415 367-4569

1



Addition Facts 9s 1

Measure Length 1

Addition Facts 10s 1

Add Column of Digits 1

Number Sentences Add 1

Collect Data Table 1

Compare to 100 1

Add Count 6 1

Add Count 10 1

Shapes 1

Addition Facts to 10 1

Addition Facts Challenge 1

Addition Properties 1

Add to 100 B No Group 1

Subtract Missing Addend 1

Section Challenge 1

Odd and Even Numbers 2

Skip Count 5s 10s 2

Add Mental 10 2

Add Column 2-Digit 2

Tables Graphs 2

Subtract Mental 10 2

Grouping Tens 2

Skip Count by 100s 2

Count to 1000 2

Money Counting 2

Long Addition 2-Digit 2

Add 100 Mentally 2

Patterns 2

Subtract 100 Mentally 2

Subtract 2-Digit 2

Graph Length Data 2

Money Word Problems 2

Length Word Problems 2

Place Value Basics 2

Expanded Notation 2

Add Sub Mental 2

Subtraction Missing Addends 2

Charts and Graphs 2

Table Word Problems 2

Estimate Length 2

Section Challenge 2

Rounding 3

Multiply Basics 3

Multiply Arrays Grid 3

Triangles 3

Divison Basics 3

Division Unknown Factor 3

Order to 1000 3

Mult Facts 1-5 3

Mult Facts 6-10 3

Measure Temperature 3

Mult Facts Challenge 3

Area Perimeter Volume 3

Measurement 3

Multiply by 10s 3

Geometry Word Problems 3

Multiply Properties 3

Multiply by 1 Digit 3

Multiply Word Problems 3

Multi-Step Word Problems 3

Volume Prism 3

Lines 3

Angles Basics 3

Section Challenge 3

Estimation 4

Place Value 4

Decimal Place Value 4

Angles Lines 4

Long Multiplication 4

Long Division 4

Decimal Basics 4

Compare Decimals 4

Factors Multiples 4

705 Wellesley Ave. - Kensington, CA 94708
Main: 888-618-7323 - Fax: 415 367-4569

2



Angle Measure 4

Fraction Addition 4

Multiply Fractions 4

Fractions Word Problems 4

Prime Numbers 4

Symmetry Transforms 4

Compare Fractions Decimals 4

Expressions 4

Variables 4

Section Challenge 4

Add Fractions Same Denom 5

Add Fractions Diff Denom 5

Decimal Addition 5

Conversions 5

Translate Words To Math 5

Polygons 5

Fraction Multiplication 5

Divide Fractions Problems 5

Add Decimals 5

Decimal Multiplication 5

Order of Operations 5

Solids 5

Multiply Decimals 5

Exponents Basics 5

Algebra Basics 5

Coordinate Graphs 5

Volume Prism 6A 5

Section Challenge 5

Percent Convert 6

Percent Problems 6

Equivalent Expressions 6

Distributive Property 6

Number Line 6

Commutative Associative 6

Add Like Terms 6

Relationships Tables Graphs 6

Distribution 6

Histograms 6

Mean, Median, Mode 6

Polygon Areas 6

Volume Prism 6B 6

Negative Numbers 6

Missing Irrelevant Info 6

Algebra Terms Language 6

Multiply Variables 6

Equation True 6

Solve 1-Step Equations 6

Box & Whisker 6

Statistics Basics 6

Draw Polygons Coord Plane 6

Nets Surface Area 6

Absolute Value 6

Rational Numbers 6

Graph Inequalities 6

Performance Prob 6C 6

Inequalities Word Problems 6

Solve Inequalities 6

Summarize Data 6

Word Problems 6

Unit Rate Problems 6

Rate 6

Section Challenge 6

Rational Word Problems 7

Signed Addition 7

Rational Add Sub 7

Signed Multiplication 7

Rewrite Expressions 7

Expressions Rational Coeff 7

Probability Basics 7

Tables, Tree Diagrams 7

Sample Populations 7

Slice 3D Figures 7

Scale Drawings 7

Rate Problems 7

705 Wellesley Ave. - Kensington, CA 94708
Main: 888-618-7323 - Fax: 415 367-4569

3



Mixture Ratio Problems 7

Constant of Proportionality 7

Integer Addition 7

Rational Mult Divide 7

Graph Inequalities 7

Linear Word Problems 7

Probability Data 7

Distribution Overlap 7

Draw Shapes 7

Sample Inferences 7

Circles 7

Unit Rates 6 7

Ratios & Proportions 7

Proportion Word Problems 7

Unit Rates 7 7

Integer Multiply 7

Rational Claims 7

Multi-Step Rational Probs 7

Solve Equations 7

Proportion graphs 7

Probability Model Uniform 7

Probability Model Non 7

Distribution Inferences 7

Independent Events 7

Section Challenge 7

Scientific Notation 8

Irrational Numbers 8

Exponents Rules 8

Model Linear Functions 8

Equation Solutions 8

Two-Way Tables 8

Linear Equations 8

Linear Fit 8

Graphing Calculator 8

Systems Problems 8

Similar Figures 8

Pythagorean Proof 8

Parallel Perpendicular 8

Scientific Operations 8

Square Roots 8

Exponent Rules 8

Solve Equations 8

Performance Problem 8 8

Scatterplots 8

Slope Unit Rate 8

Coordinate Symmetry 8

Systems Graphing 8

Systems Substitution 8

Congruent Figures 8

Symmetry 8

Functions Relations 8

Functions Notation 8

Pythagorean Problems 8

Compare Functions 8

Nonlinear Graphs 8

Scientific Comparison 8

Square Root Equations 8

Rational Numbers 8

Points on a Line 8

Graph by Intercept 8

Scatterplots Create 8

Line Graphs 8

Symmetry Lab 8

Slope of a Line 8

Slope Intercept 8

Point Slope 8

Linear Model Problems 8

Pythagorean Distance 8

Section Challenge 8

Triangle Arguments Pre

Reciprocal Inverse Pre

Conjectures, Patterns Pre

Section Challenge Pre

Compound Inequalities Algebra

705 Wellesley Ave. - Kensington, CA 94708
Main: 888-618-7323 - Fax: 415 367-4569

4



Domain Range Algebra

Polynomial Basics Algebra

Combine Like Terms Algebra

FOIL Algebra

Factoring GCF Algebra

Trinomial Factor 1 Algebra

Factor Perfect Square Algebra

Quadratic Graphing Algebra

Quadratic Factoring Algebra

Radical Expressions Algebra

Functions Relations Algebra

Systems Graphing Algebra

Add Polynomials Algebra

Subtract Polynomials Algebra

Trinomial Factor 2 Algebra

Factor Difference of Squares Algebra

Quadratic Square Root Algebra

Quadratic Complete Square Algebra

Radical Equations Algebra

Exponential Functions Algebra

Function Notation Algebra

Systems Substitution Algebra

Systems Add Eliminate Algebra

Multiply Polynomials Algebra

Divide Polynomials Algebra

Distribute Polynomials Algebra

Trinomial Factor 3 Algebra

Rational Expressions Algebra

Rational Multiply Add Algebra

Quadratic Formula Algebra

Quadratic Word Problems Algebra

Logic & Validity Algebra

Section Challenge Algebra

705 Wellesley Ave. - Kensington, CA 94708
Main: 888-618-7323 - Fax: 415 367-4569

5



LGL ELA/Reading Edge

*Fall 2023 Release

Individual Letter Rec Upper/Lower
(26 lessons)* K
Individual Letter Sounds (26
lessons)* K

Alphabet Parade K

Letter Sounds K

Letters A-I K

Rhyming Words K

Syllable Count K

Letters J-R K

Letters S-Z K

Segment Words Phonemic K

Add Substitute Sounds K

Spelling 1A 1

Sight Words 1A 1

Vocabulary 1A 1

Short Vowels 1

Beginning Blends A 1

Sight Words 1B 1

Long Vowels 1

Beginning Blends B 1

Vowel Blends A 1

Vowel A Sentences 1

Ending Blends 1

Main Idea Details 1

Ending Blend Sentences 1

Words A-I 1

Sentences A-I 1

Characters & Setting 1

Words J-R 1

Book Structure 1

Sentences J-R 1

Capitalize 1 1

Words S-Z 1

Sentences S-Z 1

Types of Books 1

End Punctuation 1

Vowel Blends B 1

Nouns 1 1

Vowel B Sentences 1

Feeling Words 1

Verbs 1 1

Write A Sentence 1

Point of View 1 1

Vocabulary 1B 1

Vowel Blends C 1

Match Nouns Verbs 1

Vowel C Sentences 1

Compare Contrast 1

Illustration Visuals 1

Commas 1 1

Pronouns 1 1

Reasons Supporting 1 1

Sight Words 1C 1

Long Vowel Sentences 1

Adjectives 1 1

Vowel Blends D 1

Conjunctions Combine 1

Vowel D Sentences 1

Long Words 1

Sight Words 1D 1

Connections 1 1

Write Paragraph 1

Section Challenge 1

Sight Words 2A 2

Spelling 2a 2

Vocabulary 2a 2

Sight Words 2B 2

Spelling 2b 2

Vocabulary 2b 2

Sight Words 2C 2

Word Family A 2

705 Wellesley Ave. - Kensington, CA 94708
Main: 888-618-7323 - Fax: 415 367-4569

6



Vocabulary 2c 2

Word Family B 2

Sight Words 2D 2

Contractions 2

Prefixes 2

Compound Words 2

Who What 2

Nouns 2 Coll Irregular 2

Suffixes 2

Main Idea 2

Verbs 2 Irregular Past 2

Character Responses 2

Pronouns 2 Reflexive 2

Connections 2 2

Commas 2 Greetings 2

Text Features 2 2

Adverbs 2 2

Rhythm & Rhyme 2

Apostrophe Possessives 2

Adjectives and Adverbs 2

Structure 2 2

Write A Sentence 2 2

Author’s Purpose 2

Write Paragraph 2 2

Point of View 2 2

Revise and Edit 2

Illustration 2

Reasons Supporting 2 2

Compare Contrast 2 2

Research Project 2

Listen Main Idea 2

Digital Tools to Publish 2

Formal Language 2

Conversations Discussions 2

Section Challenge 2

Sight Words 3A 3

Spelling 3a 3

Vocabulary 3a 3

Sight Words 3B 3

Greek Latin Root Words 3

Main Idea 3

Write Paragraph 3 3

Character Responses 3 3

Prefix Meanings 3

Connections 3 3

Capitalize 3 Titles 3

Text Features 3 3

Verb Tenses 3 3

Passage Comprehension 3A 3

Apostrophe Possessives 3

Spelling 3b 3

Idioms Non Literal 3

Compare Contrast 2 3

Apostrophe Possessives 3

Suffixes 3 3

Vocabulary 3b 3

Cause & Effect 3

Abstract Nouns 3

Passage Comprehension 3B 3

Comparative Superlative 3

Sight Words 3C 3

Directions 3

Pronoun Antecedent 3

Complex Sentences 3

Revise and Edit 3 3

Passage Comprehension 3C 3

Quotations Dialog 3

Instructions 3

Conjunctions Combine 3

Sight Words 3D 3

Digital Tools to Publish 3

Point of View 3 3

Conversations Discussions 3 3

Illustration Visuals 3 3

705 Wellesley Ave. - Kensington, CA 94708
Main: 888-618-7323 - Fax: 415 367-4569

7



Compare Contrast 3 3

Research Project 3 3

Vocabulary 3c 3

Passage Comprehension 3D 3

Listen Main Idea 3 3

Grammar Review 3 3

Structure 3 3

Reasons Supporting 3 3

Section Challenge 3

Multi-Syl Long Words B 4

Details 4 4

Story Maps 4

Spelling 4 4

Main Idea 4 4

Vocabulary 4A 4

Characters Setting 4 4

Metaphor/Simile 4

Connections 4 4

Narrative Writing 4

Confused Words 4

Order and Sequence 4

Expository Organizer 4

Passage Comprehension 4A 4

Relative Pronouns 4

History KWL 4

Tone & Attitude 4

Progressive Verb Tenses 4

Compare Contrast 4 4

Modal Auxiliaries 4

Vocabulary 4B 4

Passage Comprehension 4B 4

Write Paragraph 4 4

K-W-L Charts 4

Order Adjectives 4

Art Expository Org 4

Point of View 4

Prepositional Phrases 4

Passage Comprehension 4C 4

Fragment Run-ons 4

Context Clues 4

Follow Directions 4

Quotations Dialog 4

Cause and Effect 4

Conjunctions Combine 4

Poetry Comp 4

Revise and Edit 3 4

Visuals 4 4

Plays Drama 4

Grammar Review 4 4

Dance Comp 4

Synonyms 4

Passage Comprehension 4D 4

Conversations Discussions 4 4

Conclusions & Inferences 4

Antonyms 4

Reference Books 4

Digital Tools to Publish 4

Mythology Story Maps 4

Earth Science KWL 4

Research Project 4 4

Listen Summary Reasons 4 4

Section Challenge 4

Spelling 5 5

Details 5 5

Characters 5 5

Narrative Writing 5

Vocabulary 5A 5

Main Idea 5 5

Expository Organ 5

Connections 5 5

Conjunctions Combine 5

Geography KWL 5

Passage Comprehension 5A 5

Prepositional Phrases 5

705 Wellesley Ave. - Kensington, CA 94708
Main: 888-618-7323 - Fax: 415 367-4569

8



Tone & Attitude 5

Interjections 5 5

Compare Contrast 5 5

Write Passage 5 5

Vocabulary 5 5

Passage Comprehension 5B 5

Verb Perfect Tenses 5

Point of View 5 5

Verb Tense Times Shifts 5

Passage Comprehension 5C 5

Correlative Conjunctions 5

Biology Comp 5

Commas 5 5

Dialects Registers 5

Title Punctuation 5

Social Studies Comp 5

Visuals 5 5

Combine Sentences 5

Passage Comprehension 5D 5

Revise and Edit 3 5

Mystery Prediction 5

Homophones 5

Health Expository Org 5

Grammar Review 5 5

Research Project 5 5

Digital Tools to Publish 5

Listen Summary Reasons 5 5

Section Challenge 5

Numbers 6

Word Family A Sentences 6

Days and Months 6

Word Family B Sentences 6

Order and Sequence 6

Compare 6

Cause 6

Facts and Opinions 6

Conclusions 6

Challenge 6

Section Challenge 6

Analogies 6

Types Of Text 6

QAR Relationships 6

Charts & Graphs 6

Music Comp 6

Advertising QAR 6

Forms & Applications 6

Expository Organ 6

Fact & Opinion 6

Prediction 6

Flowcharts Organization 6

Astronomy Expos Org 6

Compare & Contrast 6

Biography KWL 6

Internet Searching 6

Preview and Scan 6

Narrative Writing 6

Careers Flowchart 6

Fast Fluency Game 6

Section Challenge 6

Timelines 6

Object Diagrams 6

Compare Diagrams 6

Processes Cycles 6

Maps 6

Tables 6

Circle Graphs Pie Charts 6

Bar Graphs 6

Line Graphs 6

Life Science 6

Physical Science 6

Earth Science 6

History 6

Geography 6

Economics 7

705 Wellesley Ave. - Kensington, CA 94708
Main: 888-618-7323 - Fax: 415 367-4569

9



Civics 7

Digital Literacy: Internet Basics 7

Digital Literacy: Computer Basics 7

Digital Literacy: Phone Basics 7

Digital Literacy: Network Basics 7
Digital Literacy: Apps Stores
Programs 7

Digital Literacy: Search Browse 7

Digital Literacy: Trust Validity 7

Digital Literacy: Cloud vs Local 7

Digital Literacy: Content Types 7

Digital Literacy: Share vs Send 7

Digital Literacy: Data Storage 7

Digital Literacy: Data organization 7

Digital Literacy: File Types 7

Digital Literacy: Filtering 7

Digital Literacy: Text Creation 7

Digital Literacy: Numbers
Spreadsheets 7

Digital Literacy: Photo Creation 7

Digital Literacy: Graphic Creation 7

Digital Literacy: Documents 7

Digital Literacy: Audio Creation 7

Digital Literacy: Video Creation 7

Digital Literacy: Game Creation 7

Digital Literacy: Design Process 7
Digital Literacy: Coding
Programming 7

Digital Literacy: Web Site Creation 7

Digital Literacy: Copyright Fair Use 7

Digital Literacy: Open Resources 7

Digital Literacy: Email 7

Digital Literacy: Text Message 8

Digital Literacy: Direct Message 8

Digital Literacy: Social Media Post 8
Digital Literacy: Hashtags and
Handles 8

Digital Literacy: Chat Rooms 8

Digital Literacy: Video Conference 8

Digital Literacy: Digital Identity 8

Digital Literacy: Net Etiquette 8

Digital Literacy: Collaboration 8

Digital Literacy: Online Relationships 8

Digital Literacy: Device Protection 8

Digital Literacy: Content Protection 8

Digital Literacy: Passwords 8

Digital Literacy: Online Scams 8

Digital Literacy: Dealing with
Strangers 8

Digital Literacy: Health Protection 8

Digital Literacy: Cyberbullying 8
Digital Literacy: Protect Personal
Info 8

Digital Literacy: Privacy Laws 8

Digital Literacy: Advocacy 8

Digital Literacy: Engagement 8

Digital Literacy: Social Awareness 8

Digital Literacy: News Sources 8

Digital Literacy: Digital Economy 8

Digital Literacy: Global Citizenship 8

Digital Literacy: Artificial Intelligence 8

Digital Literacy: Virtual Reality 8

Digital Literacy: Voice Assistants 8

Digital Literacy: Calendars 8

Digital Literacy: Travel 8

Digital Literacy: Job Search 8

Digital Literacy: Final Challenge 8

705 Wellesley Ave. - Kensington, CA 94708
Main: 888-618-7323 - Fax: 415 367-4569

10



LGL High School Equivalency

Math Edge

Fractions Number Line
Exponent Rules
Scientific Notation
Fraction Word Problems
Rational Word Problems
Patterns
Order of Operations
Percent Convert
Percent Problems
Ratios & Proportions
Translate Words to Algebra
Multiply Variables
Add Like Terms
Distributive Property
Solve Equation
Equation True
Rewrite Expressions
Linear Word Problems
Rate
Unit Rates 7
Constant of Proportionality
Proportion Word Problems
Function Notation
Model Linear Functions
Coordinate Graphs
Points on a Line
Slope of a Line
Slope Intercept Form
Solve Inequalities
Graph Inequalities
Systems Substitution
Systems Problems
Add Polynomials
Subtract Polynomials
Multiply Monomials
Divide Monomials
Distribute Monomials
FOIL
Trinomial Factor 1

Trinomial Factor 2
Trinomial Factor 3
Quadratic Formula
Conversions
Angles & Lines
Triangles
Polygons
Polygon Areas
Circles
Scale Drawings
Pythagorean
Volume Prism 5
Volume Prism 6B
Solid Figures
Charts Graphs
Mean Median & Mode
Distribution
Summarize Data
Probability Basics
Probability Model Uniform
Final Challenge

705 Wellesley Ave. - Kensington, CA 94708
Main: 888-618-7323 - Fax: 415 367-4569

11



LGL High School Equivalency

Reading Edge

Details
Main Idea
Characters 5
Story Maps
Narrative Writing
Connections 5
Order Sequence
Structure Story Poem Play
Expository Organ
Grammar Review 3
Passage Comprehension 4A
Relative Pronouns Progressive Verb Tenses
14 Write Passage 4
Passage Comprehension 4B
Fragment Run-ons
Passage Comprehension 4C
Capitalize 3
Visuals 4
Passage Comprehension 4D
Timelines
Object Diagrams
Compare Diagrams
Processes Cycles
Maps
Table
Circle Graph
Pie Charts
Bar graphs
Line graphs
30 Physical Science
Life Science
Earth Science
History
Economics
Geography
Civics
Passage Comprehension 5A
Conjunctions Combine

Tone and Attitude
Write Passage 5
Compare Contrast 5
Passage Comprehension 5B
Verb Perfect Tenses
Verb Tense Times Shifts
Correlative Conjunctions
Metaphor Simile
Commas 5
Author’s Purpose
Point of View 5
Passage Comprehension 5C
Title Punctuation
Combine Sentences
Cause and Effect
Revise and Edit 5
Visuals 5
Poetry Comp
Plays Drama
Passage Comprehension 5D
Research Project 5
Final Challenge

705 Wellesley Ave. - Kensington, CA 94708
Main: 888-618-7323 - Fax: 415 367-4569

12



LGL Digital Literacy Edge

Internet Basics

Computer Basics

Phone Basics

Network Basics

Apps Stores Programs

Search Browse

Trust Validity

Cloud vs Local

Content Types

Share vs Send

Data Storage

Data organization

File Types

Filtering

Text Creation

Numbers Spreadsheets

Photo Creation

Graphic Creation

Documents

Audio Creation

Video Creation

Game Creation

Design Process

Coding Programming

Website Creation

Copyright Fair Use

Open Resources

Email

Text Message

Direct Message

Social Media Post

Hashtags and Handles

Chat Rooms

Video Conference

Digital Identity

Net Etiquette

Collaboration

Online Relationships

Device Protection

Content Protection

Passwords

Online Scams

Dealing with Strangers

Health Protection

Cyberbullying

Protect Personal Info

Privacy Laws

Advocacy

Engagement

Social Awareness

News Sources

Digital Economy

Global Citizenship

Artificial Intelligence

Virtual Reality

Voice Assistants

Calendars

Travel

Job Search

Final Challenge

705 Wellesley Ave. - Kensington, CA 94708
Main: 888-618-7323 - Fax: 415 367-4569

13



LGL Financial Literacy Edge

Finance Basics

Earning Basics

Spending Basics

Saving Basics

Budgeting and Spending

Bank Accounts Checking Savings

Loans and Interest

Credit Basics

Credit Cards

Mobile Payments

Mobile Finance

Renting a Home

Buying a Vehicle

Buying a Home

Insurance

Work Benefits

College Finance

Investing Stocks Bonds

Retirement Savings

Small Business Basics

Business Registration

Record Keeping

Financial Statements

Funding a Business

Sales and Marketing

Debt Repayment

Financial Planning

Income Taxes

FinTech

Final Challenge

705 Wellesley Ave. - Kensington, CA 94708
Main: 888-618-7323 - Fax: 415 367-4569

14



LGL Work/Life Skills Edge

Communication Basics

Work Ethic and Perseverance

Adaptability

Critical Thinking and Problem Solving

Teamwork and Collaboration

Diversity and Inclusiveness

Self-Awareness

Attitude and Enthusiasm

Leadership

Time Management

Professionalism and Dependability

Active Listening

Presentation and Public Speaking

Conflict Resolution

Stress Management

Education Planning

Career Planning

Resume Writing

Interviewing

Networking

Social Awareness

Eliminating Bad Habits

Navigating Systems

Effective Writing

Decision Making

Creativity and Innovation

Integrity and Honesty

Organization and Attention to Detail

Initiative and Motivation

Final Challenge

705 Wellesley Ave. - Kensington, CA 94708
Main: 888-618-7323 - Fax: 415 367-4569

15


